
44.50
1.75

10.00 
-
0.000
0.036

[0.39] KEY

4X
R115.00

4.53

180.00
7.09

4X
13.50
0.53

35.00 
-
0.000
0.018

[1.38]
SHAFT

114.30 
-
0.000
0.025

[4.50]

10.00+
 
0.036
0.000

[0.39] KEYWAY

 5.00
0.20

 

200.00±0.50
7.87±0.02

B.C.

10.00 [0.39] X 8.00 [0.31]
X 60.00 [2.36] KEY  60.00

2.36
  58.45

2.30
 

 232.50
9.15

 

 43.50
1.71

 

 3.00
0.12

  203.00
7.99

 

 255.50±0.018
10.06±0.00

 

 93.00
3.66

  29.00
1.14

 

 54.40
2.14

 
 56.30

2.22
 

 331.50±0.50
13.05±0.02

 

 76.00
2.99
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LS ELECTRIC MEDIUM INERTIA AC BRUSHLESS SERVO MOTOR, 5.5 kW, 3-PHASE, FOR USE WITH L7PA050U-AD 5 kW DRIVE

mm
[inch]

UNLESS OTHERWISE 
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE:

LATEST VERSIONPART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY 
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

NOT TO
SCALE

3rd
ANGLE
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METRIC UNITS USED 
FOR PART DESIGN
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